TF40RUAESTIVA

W ~N O G A WD =

D OO g oo S DB DADDBAEDE DD D OOO®OOOWO®OWONWLNDNRNDDNDNDRDNDRDND= S S22
A WON - O © 0~NO O A~ OGN = O © 00~N OO A~ WON - O © 0~NO G A ONM - O O© 0~NO G A O - O © 0 ~NO” GO A~ WND = O

Seed
1

13~16
9~12

13~16
9~12

9~12
13~16

9~12
13~16

L08521

109586
108532
108543
108581

103369
L07015

L09365
L08568
109093
L03503

L04975
108483

L07198
108080
109033
L08794

L06869
105962

L07481
108622
109408
108465

L03702
108781

L09046
L06903
L07902
L07929

L07078
L09001

108981
L06541
L05696
L08979

104876
L08770

102814
L07241
L05779
109024

L03742
108492

109479
108536
L07831
108635

L01192

B
Bye
EH
=H
#=H
J=hva
Bye

AHF

S
=7
=T
EE

=RHE F#

Gipll
Bye
5
%S
RS
KE
Bye

EEES

T
BET
HET
EX

ERAR B

ik
Bye
FRAE
[EFN
B H
L
Bye
AL
35
Bye
(/AN
ATk
BR
Rl
Bye
Fakil
INE
Bye
A H
ik

BE

B
Wiy

BF
¥

HF
1EEF

RF
iEES
EL¥F
BF

BEF
RF

T
BT

=f ER

=t
EPN
Bye
&F
kg
Bye
=1
EH
=
IS
Bye
Hik
HiE
Bye
At
HAT
INEE
%5
Bye
Rk
Bp it
Bye
Sk E

ERAR ERF

[EZN

KiHE

I
Eka

BT
w5F
FETF
EF

miCF
f&F

Bie
EEES
EhT
oF

A+
HiSF

£ F

g1

® EE

Bye
)|

BEF

bty @y n 0% 25/

’7l//(7\TC

RHMENET=RITT

TGI/ IR

DIRAN Y=V TZARITT

HAER T
ROND—POINT

HAMENET=XITT

Rond—Point

REHENET=RIZT
BES—YART=ZAITT

BET=X977
ININTFZARI—IL

YUNETTZRIZT

F—LT4T4—ILR

%EHTT AH—T
BHMENETC

Tooa

HENT=AH=(PCA)

HJORRA b

T. B4
CATAVRTTZR
ZEBNT-ARI—)L

HET=X937
VDAETZRARYI—IL

YUNETTZRYZT
EODTZRYST
BET=X937
TENNEX
BH—TUoTZRIZT

ZTD/I7F

WMPEHRTZAHS
SSTU—FHF

B OTFZARY—IL/INUEKED

_LEA

=/

SPT

(7

(

(

(8

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(B

(

(7

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(
(EEE,‘%T Ve
(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(¥

(7

(

(

(J

(

(

Qv

(

(F

(

(

( EAM m&m
(
(
(%
(
(
(
(

JO-rRDUSTREER

3R

QF

SF

=i AHT

64 62

=B AHT

=H FF

64 64

S BT

TR B
6161
X8 B
6262

f

6162

60 60

=i AHT

BE BT

AEH BEX

46 60 64

£ BE

*gzk ‘:/E_
62 63
B BF
60 64

W

6162

63 61

kil BE

BE BT

62 36 64

BR EETF

G

T
ﬂ

61 36 76(5)
Bl BT
6161

f

62 63

6163

614675

=B AHT

£ BE

i HEA

M# EEA

64 76(3)

INEF RF

A T

6146 61
:}F*ﬁiftﬁ

(4) 63 62

6162

62 62

N KF

= E&

6157 61

FH BF

6160

W.0

75 63

Efk BiEF

At B

=

Hir Bx
63 46 75
TE BF
63 64

f

Tk AT

60 62

ik %F

6162

60 64

HRE HF

GRE ETF
6163
H®EE
60 26 75

ﬁﬁ

7575

7575

Fik %

6164

64 62

64 16 62

EIN-ES

m)I EEA

G-

m)I EEA

60 60

60 60

64 61

W.0

B AHF

64 06 62



	L40s

